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PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
No setup fee on orders placed via our website. Visit our website for current pricing.

Production Lead Time: 4 days from final proof approval

Outdoor throws have 
a wind rating of 3 on 
the Beaufort Wind 
Rating; see website for 
more information.

6'

8'

Production Lead Time: 3 days from final proof approval

This heavy-duty throw can handle wind and spills, 
making it a perfect choice for outdoor events.

	· Stays on the table, even in wind
	· Tight, fitted look
	· Covers four sides of the table
	· Artwork is dye sublimated on 600 denier polyester
	· Machine-washable
	· Flame retardant certified for exhibit hall use
	· Table throw has a 1-year warranty

OUTDOOR FITTED TABLE THROW

Full-Color Full-Bleed
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

107060 6' Outdoor Fitted Throw 419.50 365.00 344.00 314.50

107061 8' Outdoor Fitted Throw 470.50 428.00 409.25 385.75

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
White fabric fully dye sublimated with full-color artwork. USD MSRP (C)

Description Table Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt.
6' standard 6'W table view online template 3.2 lbs.
8' standard 8'W table view online template 4.2 lbs.

6' shown in red

8' shown in black

Value Lite table throws provide a cost-effective 
option for simple white logo designs.

	· Covers four sides of the table
	· Draped corners
	· Available in five stock fabric colors; white imprint only
	· Short-term use
	· Minimum order quantity of three
	· Unimprinted throws available online
	· Flame retardant certified for exhibit hall use
	· Table throw has a 30-day warranty

VALUE LITE TABLE THROW

Lightweight, 
100% woven 
polyester pongee.

Stock Value Lite Throw Colors

Black Hunter Green PMS 350 Navy Blue PMS 2767

Red PMS 201 Royal Blue PMS 661

PMS colors are for reference only and may vary slightly from actual color.

White Imprint
Item # Description 3-5 6-11 12-24 25-49

116005 6' with White Imprint 119.60 112.40 106.40 93.25

116008 8' with White Imprint 125.90 118.30 112.00 98.15

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Stock fabric colors imprinted with white imprint only. 
Minimum order quantity of 3.

USD MSRP (C)

Description Table Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt.
6' standard 6'W table view online template 3.75 lbs. (qty 3)
8' standard 8'W table view online template 4.5 lbs. (qty 3)

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.
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PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
No setup fee on orders placed via our website. Visit our website for current pricing.

Production Lead Time: 2 days from final proof approval

Production Lead Time: 4 days from final proof approval

Tent Kit Includes:

Stake KitSoft Carry Case with Wheels

Show off your team spirit with this fantastic combination 
of tailgating products.

	· Outdoor Fitted Table Throw works well in any environment
	· Standard Tent kit provides shade at your event
	· Outdoor Event Cooler holds up to 40 lbs. of ice to keep  
your beverages cold

	· Premium Razor Sail Sign maximizes your advertising space
	· Sail Sign mount works with your Standard tent frame

TAILGATER TOTAL SHOW PACKAGE

Table not included 
in package

3' x 6' banner with grommets

This single-sided banner is made of breathable 60/40 
mesh vinyl that excels on breezy days.

	· Multiple finishing styles available (see website)
	· Rated 6 on the Beaufort Wind Rating; see website for details
	· Banners used outdoors have a 90-day warranty; banners 
used indoors have a 1-year warranty

9 OZ. MESH VINYL BANNER

Breathable  
9 oz. mesh vinyl.

Tailgater (Item #390025)
Total Show Package Includes: Price

240612 10' Standard Tent Kit (Full-Color Imprint, 2 Locations)

107060 6' Outdoor Fitted Table Throw

280240 Outdoor Event Cooler Kit

190672 13' Premium Razor Sail Sign Kit (Single-Sided with Ground Spike)

240521 Sail Sign Mount for Standard Tent Frame

4 Setup Fees FREE

Regular Price 1835.00

Special Package Price 1651.50

SAVE 183.50
Special pricing; pricing subject to change. Substitutions not allowed USD MSRP (C)

9 oz. Mesh Vinyl Banner
Item # Description Product Wt. 1 2-4 5-14 15-33

304411 2' x 6' 1.25 lbs. 64.40 59.10 54.20 50.20
Item # Description Product Wt. 1 2-3 4-9 10-22

304414 3' x 6' 2 lbs. 96.60 88.65 81.35 75.30
Item # Description Product Wt. 1-2 3-7 8-16 17-33

304415 3' x 8' 2.5 lbs. 118.60 108.40 100.40 90.60
Item # Description Product Wt. 1 2-5 6-13 14-26

304416 3' x 10' 3.25 lbs. 148.30 135.60 125.50 113.30
Item # Description Product Wt. 1 2-5 6-12 13-24

304417 4' x 8' 3 lbs. 158.10 144.60 133.80 120.80
Item # Description Product Wt. 1 2-4 5-9 10-19

304418 4' x 10' 4.25 lbs. 197.70 180.80 167.30 151.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.

USD MSRP (C)

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.
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PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
No setup fee on orders placed via our website. Visit our website for current pricing.

These mini flags are great on desktops or as mementos.
	· Perfect for parades and interactive events
	· Available with a black staff and gold spear tip; 4" x 6" staff is hollow
	· Flag is single-sided; finished with clean-cut edges and a pole sleeve
	· Artwork is printed on 100 denier polyester
	· Flags used outdoors have a 90-day warranty; flags used  
indoors have a 1-year warranty

	· High volume opportunities available (call for quote; restrictions may apply)
	· Not eligible for Rush Service

STICK FLAG

Stick Flag Base available 
with 1, 2 or 3 holes (sold 
separately; see website). Base 
fits 4" x 6" Stick Flag only.

Stick Flags with gold 
ball tip and natural 
wood color staff are also 
available; see website.

250th Anniversary 
USA Stick Flag is 
available online.

4" x 6"

6" x 9"

250th

ANNIVERSARY
USA FLAG
AVAILABLE

ONLINE

Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

Production Lead Time: 4 days from final proof approval

The bottom of the 
sleeve features a 
leather tab that can 
be zip-tied to the pole.

The Spirit Flag is a great way to energize the crowd.
	· Single- and double-sided options available
	· Artwork is printed on 200 denier nylon
	· 3" pole sleeve is closed at the top to prevent the flag from sliding down the pole
	· Rated 5 on the Beaufort Wind Rating; see website for details
	· Flags used outdoors have a 90-day warranty; flags used indoors  
have a 1-year warranty

	· Not eligible for Rush Service

SPIRIT FLAG

Double-needle hem on 
the top and bottom; 
four rows of stitching 
on the fly end.

Stick Flag
Item # Description Product Wt. 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

304640 4" x 6" (Set of 6) 0.9 lb. 96.10 76.85 72.05 62.45

304641 6" x 9" (Set of 6) 1.2 lbs. 112.20 89.75 84.15 72.95

304642 8" x 12" (Set of 6) 1.8 lbs. 160.10 128.10 120.10 104.10

304643 12" x 18" (Set of 6) 2.1 lbs. 192.20 153.70 144.10 124.90

304644 16" x 24" (Set of 6) 2.7 lbs. 208.30 166.60 156.20 135.40

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.

USD MSRP (C)

Spirit Flag
Item # Description Product Wt. 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

304650 3' x 5' Single-Sided Kit 1.45 lbs. 153.60 141.30 132.10 122.80

304651 3' x 5' Double-Sided Kit 2.35 lbs. 252.25 232.00 216.90 201.80

304654 4' x 6' Single-Sided Kit 1.7 lbs. 185.50 170.60 159.50 148.40

304655 4' x 6' Double-Sided Kit 3.1 lbs. 315.00 289.75 270.75 252.00

304658 5' x 8' Single-Sided Kit 2 lbs. 245.50 225.90 211.10 196.40

304659 5' x 8' Double-Sided Kit 4 lbs. 433.75 399.00 373.00 347.00

304662 6' x 10' Single-Sided Kit 4 lbs. 364.25 335.25 313.25 291.50

304663 6' x 10' Double-Sided Kit 5.6 lbs. 640.50 589.50 551.00 512.50

304666 8' x 12' Single-Sided Kit 7 lbs. 634.00 583.50 545.50 507.50

304667 8' x 12' Double-Sided Kit 12.7 lbs. 1168.00 1074.00 1004.00 934.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Pole Hardware and Graphic USD MSRP (C)

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.
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PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
No setup fee on orders placed via our website. Visit our website for current pricing.

Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

Includes tri-adapter: 
USB to iPhone, USB-C 
and Micro USB.

Solar-powered 
with 7 LED 
light modes.

The ultimate party guest! It's there to have fun, turn  
up the volume and steal the spotlight.

	· Inflatable, high quality Bluetooth speaker
	· Vivid full-color imprint
	· Easily pair two Nightlife Speakers together via automatic Bluetooth pairing
	· IP66 waterproof; dust-tight and protected against high-pressure water  
(not rated for submersion)

	· Speaker has a 1-year warranty

NIGHTLIFE SPEAKER

Whether you're at the beach, in the backyard, or tailgating,  
this is your go-to game for an out-of-this world adventure!

	· Game includes two collapsible portable targets, two discs,  
rulebook and four metal stakes

	· Features 9" dia. discs
	· Vibrant full-color imprint targets; applied full-color decal on discs
	· Decals are permanent and cannot be swapped or repositioned
	· Targets are constructed with polyester; discs are constructed with plastic
	· Game has a 1-year warranty

FLYING SAUCER GAME

Stock Flying Saucer Game Colors

Crimson PMS 186 Azure PMS 286
Black

PMS colors are for reference only and may vary slightly  
from actual color.

Shown in 
azure

Quickly pack your 
game away in the 
included color-
matched carry case.

Flying Saucer Game
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AG0011 Kit 56.00 54.55 53.45 52.25

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: 2 Imprinted Targets, 2 Decaled Discs and Carry Case USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt.
15"W x 20"H x 15"D view online template 3 lbs.

Nightlife Speaker
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

ASP001 Kit 61.25 59.70 58.50 57.15

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Imprinted Speaker and Charging Cable USD MSRP (C)

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.
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PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
No setup fee on orders placed via our website. Visit our website for current pricing.

This classic game is perfect for tailgates, company picnics 
and weekend get-togethers. 

	· Game includes two game boards and eight unimprinted  
or dye sublimated bean bags

	· Features regulation 6" dia. holes  
	· Vibrant full-color decals on game board
	· Decals are permanent and cannot be swapped or repositioned
	· Constructed with premium-grade plywood and solid wood legs
	· Game has a 1-year warranty
	· Dye sublimation is not eligible for Rush Service

WOOD CORNHOLE

Wood Cornhole Plus 
has an imprinted 
carry case.

Unimprinted bean 
bags are available in 
combinations of white, 
red, royal, navy and 
black (four per color).

Take your favorite game anywhere with this lightweight 
cornhole set perfect for on-the-go fun!

	· Game includes two boards and eight bean bags
	· Lightweight, portable and assembles with ease
	· Available with vibrant full-color imprint on each game surface
	· Constructed with a sturdy PVC frame and polyester fabric game surface
	· Custom bean bags available (call for quote; restrictions may apply)
	· Game has a 1-year warranty

PORTABLE CORNHOLE

Stock Portable Cornhole Colors

White Crimson PMS 186

Azure PMS 286
PMS colors are for reference only and may vary slightly  

from actual color.

Shown in azure 
with royal and 

white bean bags

Carry case included 
for easy transport.

Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

Portable Cornhole
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AG0201 Bean Bags Kit - Black/Navy 84.35 82.20 80.55 78.70

AG0202 Bean Bags Kit - Black/Red 84.35 82.20 80.55 78.70

AG0203 Bean Bags Kit - Black/Royal 84.35 82.20 80.55 78.70

AG0204 Bean Bags Kit - Black/White 84.35 82.20 80.55 78.70

AG0205 Bean Bags Kit - Navy/Red 84.35 82.20 80.55 78.70

AG0206 Bean Bags Kit - Navy/Royal 84.35 82.20 80.55 78.70

AG0207 Bean Bags Kit - Navy/White 84.35 82.20 80.55 78.70

AG0208 Bean Bags Kit - Red/Royal 84.35 82.20 80.55 78.70

AG0209 Bean Bags Kit - Red/White 84.35 82.20 80.55 78.70

AG0210 Bean Bags Kit - Royal/White 84.35 82.20 80.55 78.70

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Imprinted Game and 8 Unimprinted Bean Bags USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt.
24"W x 10"H x 36"D view online template 13 lbs.

Wood Cornhole Plus
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AG0159 Unimprinted Bean Bags Kit 324.50 316.00 309.75 302.75

AG0155 Dye Sublimated Bean Bags Kit 418.25 407.50 399.25 390.25

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Game with Applied Graphic Decals, 8 Unimprinted or Dye 
Sublimated Bean Bags (4 of Each Design) and Imprinted Carry Case

USD MSRP (C)

Wood Cornhole
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AG0158 Unimprinted Bean Bags Kit 322.25 314.00 307.75 300.75

AG0154 Dye Sublimated Bean Bags Kit 416.00 405.25 397.00 388.25

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Game with Applied Graphic Decals, 8 Unimprinted or Dye 
Sublimated Bean Bags (4 of Each Design) and Carry Case

USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media (Decal)
26"W x 6"H x 49"D view online template 46 lbs. decal vinyl film

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.
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PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
No setup fee on orders placed via our website. Visit our website for current pricing.

Production Lead Time: 3 days from final proof approval

Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

Light up the night with this lighted cornhole game!
	· Game includes two game boards and eight unimprinted  
or dye sublimated bean bags

	· Features programmable LED lights around the board  
that come in seven vibrant colors

	· Regulation 6" dia. holes  
	· Requires three AA batteries per board (not included)
	· Vibrant full-color decals on game board
	· Decals are permanent and cannot be swapped or repositioned
	· Constructed with premium-grade plywood and solid wood legs
	· Game has a 1-year warranty
	· Dye sublimation is not eligible for Rush Service

NIGHTTIME CORNHOLE

Nighttime Cornhole Plus 
has an imprinted 
carry case.

Unimprinted bean 
bags are available in 
combinations of white, 
red, royal, navy and 
black (four per color).

Shown with 
dye sublimated bean bags

Built-in score 
keepers slide up 
and down the edges 
of the board.

Unimprinted bean 
bags are available 
in four red and 
four navy.

Two game boards 
clasp together into 
a single unit for 
easy transportation.

Bean bags can be 
stored inside plastic 
molded pockets 
so they don't 
get left behind.

Toss some friendly competition into your next event 
with this customizable game.

	· Game includes two game boards and eight bean bags
	· Durable plastic construction prevents rust and splinters
	· Included rope acts as a distance regulator
	· Hinged legs fold out to prop the game boards up at an angle
	· Game has a lifetime warranty; graphic panels have  
a 90-day warranty

BAG TOSS GAME

Nighttime Cornhole Plus
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AG0125 Unimprinted Bean Bags Kit 347.00 338.00 331.25 323.75

AG0157 Dye Sublimated Bean Bags Kit 440.75 429.25 420.75 411.25

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Game with Applied Graphic Decals, 8 Unimprinted  
or Dye Sublimated Bean Bags (4 of Each Design) and Imprinted Carry Case

USD MSRP (C)

Nighttime Cornhole
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AG0124 Unimprinted Bean Bags Kit 344.25 335.25 328.50 321.25

AG0156 Dye Sublimated Bean Bags Kit 438.00 426.50 418.00 408.50

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Game with Applied Graphic Decals, 8 Unimprinted  
or Dye Sublimated Bean Bags (4 of Each Design) and Carry Case

USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media (Decal)
24"W x 6"H x 48"D view online template 46 lbs. decal vinyl film

Bag Toss Game
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

280310 Kit 308.75 302.75 299.50 293.25

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Hardware, 8 Unimprinted Bean Bags 
and 2 Graphic Panels

USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
folded: 21.5"W x 2.75"H x 33.125"D view online template 21.5 lbs. Titan™ no-curl laminated media
(1) open: 21.5"W x 10.5"H x 32.75"D

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.
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PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
No setup fee on orders placed via our website. Visit our website for current pricing.

Built-in handle  
for easy portability.

Iconic and versatile, this cooler keeps food and drinks 
cold with style and grab-and-go ease.

	· 16 qt capacity
	· Trademarked tent-top design swings open to either side
	· Push-button lid for easy access
	· Constructed with durable plastic
	· Available in a variety of full-color imprint(s) and/or decal(s) 
	· Decals are permanent and cannot be swapped or repositioned
	· Cooler has a 1-year warranty
	· Made in the USA

Holds up to 
30 standard 
12 oz. cans 
with ice.

IGLOO® PLAYMATE ELITE COOLER

Stock IGLOO® Playmate Elite Cooler Colors

Crimson PMS 186 Azure PMS 286

Black
PMS colors are for reference only and may vary slightly  

from actual color.

Shown in black with lid 
decals with front imprint

Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

Control panel on back 
includes LED status indicator 
with charging port.

Holds up to 
26 standard 
12 oz. cans 
with ice.

Turn up the fun with the ultimate party cooler that 
brings retro vibes and modern convenience.

	· 14 qt capacity 
	· Boombox-style cooler with two built-in twin Bluetooth 
speakers provides up to 10 hours of playtime on a single 
charge; 3' USB charging cord included

	· Features THERMECOOL™ insulated foam 
	· Constructed with durable plastic
	· Available with full-color decals
	· Decals are permanent and cannot be swapped or repositioned
	· Cooler has a 1-year warranty

IGLOO® KOOLTUNES COOLER

IGLOO® Playmate Elite Cooler
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AC0161 Lid Decals 89.00 84.50 80.25 73.70

AC0162 Lid Decals with Front Imprint 102.00 98.35 95.75 93.75

AC0165 Lid Imprint 65.00 64.35 63.70 63.05

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.

USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media (Decal)
16"W x 15"H x 10"D view online template 4.18 lbs. hi tac decal vinyl film

IGLOO® KoolTunes Cooler
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AC0141 Lid Decals 250.00 241.00 234.60 229.80

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.

USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media (Decal)
15"W x 14"H x 11"D view online template 5.26 lbs. hi tac decal vinyl film

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.
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PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
No setup fee on orders placed via our website. Visit our website for current pricing.

Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

Stock IGLOO® 60QT Rolling Cooler Colors

White Crimson PMS 186

Azure PMS 286
PMS colors are for reference only and may vary slightly  

from actual color.

Telescoping 
handle for quick 
and simple 
transportation.

Big, bold and built to roll! This large signature  
cube-shaped cooler brings impressive capacity  
and effortless portability wherever you go.

	· 60 qt capacity
	· Features two rugged wheels and a locking, telescoping handle
	· Capped drainage hole
	· Constructed with durable plastic
	· Available with full-color decals
	· Decals are permanent and cannot be swapped or repositioned
	· Cooler has a 1-year warranty
	· Made in the USA

IGLOO® 60QT ROLLING COOLER

Molded-in side 
handles for easy lifting.

Holds up to 94 standard  
12 oz. cans with ice.

Shown in azure

Stainless steel 
bottle opener with 
catch bin for caps.

Two lockable swivel 
castor wheels.

Threaded drain 
plug for easy hose 
attachment.

Removable drink 
tray dividers and 
bottle caddy.

Your ultimate celebration companion! This large 
capacity cooler keeps drinks cold longer and the 
good times rolling all day long.

	· 125 qt capacity; Holds up to 158 standard 12 oz. cans
	· Ultratherm™ foam-insulated body for long-lasting ice retention
	· Utility loops hold towels or trash bags
	· Removable lid that transforms the cooler into an open-air 
beverage tub

	· Heavy-duty swing-up side handles for easy portability
	· Available with full-color imprint
	· Assembly required; tools needed for assembly (not included)
	· Cooler has a 1-year warranty
	· Made in the USA

IGLOO® PARTY BAR COOLER

Cool Riser Technology® improves 
cooling performance by elevating 
away from hot surfaces.

IGLOO® Party Bar Cooler
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AC0151 Front Imprint 383.00 369.25 359.50 352.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.

USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt.
39.1"W x 26.9"H x 21.8"D view online template 34.27 lbs.

IGLOO® 60QT Rolling Cooler
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AC0131 Front, Side and Lid Decals 155.00 149.40 145.50 142.40

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.

USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media (Decal)
20"W x 22"H x 18"D view online template 14 lbs. hi tac decal vinyl film

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.
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PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
No setup fee on orders placed via our website. Visit our website for current pricing.

Designed for easy carry and all-day chill, it’s your go-to  
for cool convenience on the move.

	· 15 liter capacity
	· Features long-lasting ice retention
	· Constructed with durable plastic
	· Available in a variety of full-color imprint(s), decal and/or wrap graphic
	· Decals are permanent and cannot be swapped or repositioned
	· Cooler has a 1-year warranty
	· Wrap graphic is not eligible for Rush Service

15L GRAB-N-GO COOLER

Features two 
built-in cupholders 
on the lid.

Holds up to 24 standard 
12 oz. cans with ice.

Built-in handle 
for easy 
portability.

Shown with front 
and lid imprints

Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

Make a quick getaway for any event with this perfectly sized cooler.
	· 35 liter capacity; holds up to 42 standard 12 oz. cans with ice
	· Durable wheels for easy portability
	· Features form-fitted interlock lid system
	· Constructed with ocean bound plastic (OBP); repurposing  
plastic waste before it reaches the ocean

	· Available in a variety of full-color imprint, decal(s) and wrap graphic
	· Decals are permanent and cannot be swapped or repositioned
	· Cooler has a 1-year warranty
	· Wrap graphic is not eligible for Rush Service

35L OBP WHEELED EXPLORER COOLER

Molded-in side 
handles for 
easy lifting.

Built-in  
telescoping 
handle.

Quick-drain 
release valve.

Wrap graphic with 
lid decals includes 
an interior lid decal 
for additional 
branding.

Shown with wrap 
graphic with lid decal Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

15L Grab-N-Go Cooler
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AC0011 Front Imprint 71.60 65.90 61.60 57.30

AC0012 Front and Lid Imprints 79.30 72.95 68.20 63.45

AC0013 Wrap Graphic 93.60 86.10 80.50 74.90

AC0014 Wrap Graphic with Lid Imprint 101.30 93.20 87.15 81.05

AC0017 Wrap Graphic with Lid Decal 108.60 99.90 93.40 86.90

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.

USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media (Wrap)
14"W x 13"H x 10.5"D view online template 5 lbs. wrap vinyl

35L OBP Wheeled Explorer Cooler
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AC0041 Front Imprint 390.50 386.50 382.50 378.75

AC0042 Wrap Graphic with Lid Decal 434.50 423.00 414.75 405.25

AC0043 Wrap Graphic with Lid Decals 445.50 433.75 425.00 415.50

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.

USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media (Wrap / Decal)
19.5"W x 19.5"H x 13.25"D view online template 27 lbs. wrap vinyl / decal vinyl film

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.



11

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
No setup fee on orders placed via our website. Visit our website for current pricing.

A rugged, high-impact cooler that works hard  
and looks great doing it!

	· 45 liter capacity
	· Includes removable cushion
	· Insulated rotomolded construction keeps contents cold
	· Constructed with ocean bound plastic (OBP) and LLDPE 
	· Ocean bound plastic repurposes plastic waste  
before it reaches the ocean

	· Features a capped drainage hole
	· Available with full-color imprint(s)
	· Cooler has a 1-year warranty

45L BENCH COOLER

Thick, contoured 
cushion provides 
comfortable seating.

Holds up to 
60 standard 
12 oz. cans 
with ice.

Shown with front and 
cushion imprints

Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

Stock Sasquatch™ 54QT Cooler Colors

White Crimson PMS 186

Azure PMS 286 Indigo PMS 295

Metallic Gray PMS 877 Black
PMS colors are for reference only and may vary slightly  

from actual color.

SASQUATCH™ 54QT COOLER

Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

Holds up to  
85 standard 
12 oz. cans 

with ice.

Shown in metallic gray with 
wrap graphic and lid decal

Designed to impress, our steel-belted cooler is made 
with durability to keep up with any adventure.

	· Tall design holds 2 liter bottles upright to help prevent spills
	· Leak-resistant channel drain
	· Constructed with steel
	· Rust-resistant stainless steel lid latch and hardware
	· Features comfort grip steel handles and built-in bottle opener
	· Available in a variety of full-color imprint(s), decal(s) and wrap graphic
	· Decals are permanent and cannot be swapped or repositioned
	· Cooler has a 1-year warranty
	· Wrap graphic is not eligible for Rush Service

Sasquatch™ 54QT Cooler
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AC0221 Front Imprint 352.25 343.25 336.25 328.75

AC0222 Front and Lid Imprints 361.25 351.75 344.75 337.00

AC0223 Wrap Graphic with Lid Decal 396.25 386.00 378.25 369.75

AC0227 Wrap Graphic with Lid Decals 414.25 403.50 395.50 386.50

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.

USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media (Wrap / Decal)
22.5"W x 16.5"H x 14.5"D view online template 23 lbs. wrap vinyl / decal vinyl film

45L Bench Cooler
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AC0051 Front Imprint 436.50 432.25 427.75 423.50

AC0052 Front and Cushion Imprints 443.75 439.25 434.75 430.50

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.

USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt.
26"W x 16"H x 16"D view online template 29 lbs.

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.
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PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
No setup fee on orders placed via our website. Visit our website for current pricing.

Shown in azure

Elevate your outdoor cooking game with this high dome 
grill that is compact enough to take anywhere, yet powerful 
enough to impress.

	· Classic charcoal grill (charcoal not included)
	· Features high dome lid with air vent for temperature control
	· Constructed with steel; chrome grilling grates and handle
	· Vibrant full-color decal on plaque
	· Decals are permanent and cannot be swapped or repositioned
	· Large handle for easy transport
	· Grill has a 1-year warranty
	· Assembly required

HIGH DOME GRILL

Stock High Dome Grill Colors

Crimson PMS 186 Azure PMS 286
Black

PMS colors are for reference only and may vary slightly  
from actual color.

Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

Dome lid features 
a handle for 
easy lifting.

Air vent helps regulate 
the temperature 

while grilling.

Fire up the flavor anywhere with this classic kettle grill 
with a built-in logo plate for standout branding, it’s the 
ultimate grilling companion for on-the-go promotions.

	· Classic charcoal grill (charcoal not included)
	· Features enameled dome lid with temperature gauge
	· Ash catcher
	· Constructed with steel; chrome grilling grate and handles
	· Vibrant full-color decal on plate
	· Decals are permanent and cannot be swapped or repositioned
	· Wheels and large handle for easy transport
	· Grill has a 1-year warranty
	· Assembly required

KETTLE GRILL

Ash catcher for 
easy ash disposal.

Vent helps regulate 
the temperature 

while grilling.

Stock Kettle Grill Colors

Crimson PMS 186 Azure PMS 286

Black
PMS colors are for reference only and may vary slightly  

from actual color.

Shown in 
crimson

High Dome Grill
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AGR021 Kit 82.05 77.90 74.00 67.95

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Grill, Decaled Plaque and Grill Grate USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
12"W x 17"H x 12"D view online template 7 lbs. decal vinyl film

Kettle Grill
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AGR031 Kit 270.25 260.50 253.75 248.40

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Grill, Decaled Plate and Grill Grate USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
19"W x 37.5"H x 24.5"D view online template 19 lbs. decal vinyl film

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.
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PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
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Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

Transforms from compact to cookout-ready in 
seconds for easy transport to any event.

	· Unfolds into a full-sized cooking station; fueled by charcoal 
(not included)

	· Cook up to 12 burgers and hot dogs simultaneously
	· Features chrome grilling and warming grates
	· Constructed with steel
	· Vibrant full-color decal
	· Decals are permanent and cannot be swapped  
or repositioned

	· Grill has a 1-year warranty

GIANT TAILGATE GRILL

Folds flat for 
easy transport.

Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

Conveniently 
rolls up with a 
snap closure for 
compact storage.

Keep your hands free and grill station organized with this apron.
	· Includes apron, spatula, fork, tongs and mitt
	· Artwork is vibrantly imprinted on rPET polyester apron
	· Adjustable neck and waist straps
	· Utensils are constructed with stainless steel featuring hardwood handles; 
mitt is constructed with insulated cotton

	· Laser engraved utensil handles custom option available  
(call for quote; restrictions may apply)

	· Apron has a 1-year warranty

BBQ GRILL APRON

Features multiple 
pockets to 

hold utensils.

Giant Tailgate Grill
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AGR011 Kit 231.00 225.00 220.50 215.50

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Decaled Grill, Grilling Grate and Warming Grate USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
30"W x 30"H x 32"D view online template 35 lbs. decal vinyl film

BBQ Grill Apron
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AGR001 Kit 42.79 40.63 38.58 35.43

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Imprinted Apron, Spatula, Fork, Tongs and Mitt USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
16"W x 23"H view online template 2 lbs. rPET polyester

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.
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PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
No setup fee on orders placed via our website. Visit our website for current pricing.

Serve up style anywhere with our lightest, most portable bar.
	· Constructed with aluminum 
	· MDF countertop and shelf
	· Available in full-color imprint or dye sublimation  
on removable graphic wrap; attaches via hook-and-loop

	· Bar has a 1-year warranty
	· Dye sublimation is not eligible for Rush Service

PORTABLE BAR

Stock Portable Bar Graphic Wrap Colors

White Black
PMS colors are for reference only and may vary slightly  

from actual color.

Shown in 
dye sublimation

Folds into soft 
carry case for 
easy transport.

Countertop and 
shelf supports up 
to 66 lbs. each.

Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

From tailgates to tastings, this 8' party table  
is your go-to for any gathering.

	· Table supports up to 66 lbs.
	· Includes six ping pong balls
	· Frame is constructed with aluminum
	· Vibrant full-color decal applied to each tabletop section
	· Decals are permanent and cannot be swapped or repositioned
	· Table has a 1-year warranty

PARTY TABLE

Folds down for 
easy transport.

When folded, handles are 
accessible for carrying the table.

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
39"W x 36"H x 15"D view online template 15 lbs. polyester

Full-Color Imprint
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

ABC012 Portable Bar Kit 160.60 156.40 153.30 149.80

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Hardware, Black or White Graphic Wrap and Soft Carry Case USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
39"W x 36"H x 15"D view online template 15 lbs. polyester poplin

Dye Sublimation
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

ABC024 Portable Bar Kit 410.50 400.00 392.00 383.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Hardware, Dye Sublimated Graphic Wrap and Soft Carry Case USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
24"W x 38"H x 94"D view online template 21 lbs. decal vinyl film

Party Table
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AT0011 Kit 211.00 205.50 201.40 196.90

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Decaled Table and 6 Ping Pong Balls USD MSRP (C)

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.
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Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

Make every gathering easier with a table set  
designed for tailgating, beach or backyard.

	· Includes table and four stools
	· Table supports up to 45 lbs.; stools support up to 220 lbs. each
	· Frame is constructed with steel
	· Artwork is printed on polyester
	· Features four built-in cupholders
	· Built-in umbrella holder (umbrella not included)
	· Folds to fit inside soft case
	· Table has a 1-year warranty

STADIUM TABLE

Stock Stadium Table Colors

Crimson PMS 186 Indigo PMS 295

Black
PMS colors are for reference only and may vary slightly  

from actual color.

Shown in 
indigo

Stadium Table Plus 
has an imprinted 
carry case.

Stock Tailgating Couch Colors

Crimson PMS 186 Azure PMS 286

Indigo PMS 295 Black
PMS colors are for reference only and may vary slightly  

from actual color.

Chair features 
two attached 
cupholders.

Extra-wide chair 
has room for 
multiple people.

Shown in 
azure

Cheer on your team or lounge by the fire, this 
unique chair brings comfort and convenience 
wherever you take it.

	· Supports up to 250 lbs.
	· Extra-wide chair
	· Features sturdy hardwood armrests 
	· Lightweight, powder-coated steel frame
	· Chair and cupholders are constructed of rPET polyester
	· Vibrant full-color imprint
	· Folds up for easy transport
	· Couch has a 1-year warranty

TAILGATING COUCH

Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

Stadium Table
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AT0022 Kit 102.90 100.20 98.15 95.95

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Imprinted Table, 4 Stools and Soft Carry Case USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt.
 28.5"W x 24"-36"H x 28.5"D view online template 18 lbs.

Stadium Table Plus
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AT0023 Kit 106.50 103.70 101.70 99.35

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Imprinted Table, 4 Stools and Imprinted Soft Carry Case USD MSRP (C)

Tailgating Couch
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

ACH101 Front Imprint 147.80 144.00 141.10 137.90

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Stock fabric colors with full-color artwork. USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
30.5"W x 29"H x 21"D view online template 13.5 lbs. rPET polyester

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.
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Compact, comfortable, and ready for action, this is 
your perfect companion for every game, tailgate, and 
outdoor adventure.

	· Supports up to 250 lbs.
	· Powder-coated steel frame 
	· Chair is constructed with rPET polyester
	· Vibrant full-color imprint
	· Chair has a 1-year warranty

SPORTS CHAIR

Shown in 
spruce

Stock Sports Chair Colors

Crimson PMS 186 Azure PMS 286

Indigo PMS 295 Spruce PMS 3435

Black
PMS colors are for reference only and may vary slightly  

from actual color.

Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

Features one 
cupholder.

Folds to fit in 
included color-
matched carry bag.

Discover the perfect blend of retro style  
and modern comfort.

	· Supports up to 250 lbs.
	· Webbing and graphic wrap are made from polyester
	· Powder-coated steel frame with solid wood armrests
	· Vibrant full-color imprint
	· Chair has a 1-year warranty

RETRO WEBBING CHAIR

Stock Retro Webbing Chair Colors

Crimson PMS 186 Azure PMS 286

Black
PMS colors are for reference only and may vary slightly  

from actual color.

Shown in 
black

Graphic wrap is 
installed into the 

chair frame.

Folds flat for 
easy storage 

and transport.

Chair features 
one cupholder.

Sports Chair
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

ACH041 Front Imprint 39.27 37.86 36.85 36.09

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Stock fabric colors with full-color artwork. USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
31.5"W x 35"H x 41"D view online template 6.25 lbs. rPET polyester

Retro Webbing Chair
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

ACH071 Front Imprint 130.00 123.40 117.20 107.60

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Stock fabric colors with full-color artwork. USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
22"W x 33.5"H x 16"D view online template 8.5 lbs. polyester

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.
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Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

Experience ultimate comfort with our lightweight, 
compact and portable outdoor rocking chair.

	· Supports up to 260 lbs.
	· Features two cupholders
	· Powder-coated steel frame
	· Chair is constructed with rPET polyester
	· Vibrant full-color imprint
	· Chair has a 1-year warranty

ROCKER CHAIR

Stock Rocker Chair Colors

Crimson PMS 186 Azure PMS 286

Black
PMS colors are for reference only and may vary slightly  

from actual color.

Shown in 
crimson

Folds to fit in 
included color-

matched carry bag.

Bring the party anywhere! Ideal for tailgates, camping,  
or outdoor events, it offers comfort and convenience  
wherever you go.

	· Includes chair with connected beach umbrella and soft cooler
	· Umbrella has a 66" arc with eight-panel construction
	· Chair supports up to 300 lbs.
	· Powder-coated steel frame
	· Constructed with rPET polyester  
Vibrant full-color imprint on chair back and one-panel of beach umbrella

	· Chair has a 1-year warranty

PARTY CHAIR

Folds to fit in 
included color-
matched carry bag.

Chair features 
two cupholders.

Stock Party Chair Colors

Crimson PMS 186 Indigo PMS 295

Black
PMS colors are for reference only and may vary slightly  

from actual color.

Soft cooler holds 
up to 12 standard 

12 oz. cans.

Shown in 
black

Rocker Chair
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

ACH001 Front Imprint 120.70 114.60 108.80 99.95

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Stock fabric colors with full-color artwork. USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
35"W x 36"H x 35"D view online template 11 lbs. rPET polyester

Party Chair
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

ACH131 Chair Front and Umbrella Imprints 122.30 119.10 116.70 114.10

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Stock fabric colors with full-color artwork. USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
55"W x 68"H x 17.5"D view online template 13 lbs. rPET polyester

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.



WE SELL THESE 
PRODUCTS TOO?

did you know

Deluxe Pro 
Retractor

Washer Toss Game EuroFit Infinity

Wood Dock Chair

EuroFit Mini

Omni Tent
Over-the-Top Short Back Wall 

shown with Ultrafit Curve Table Throw 
(sold separately)

Classic Boat Bag

15L Mini Cool Bar

Magnet Promo Sign

Journey
Counter

4L Mini Fridge

Aluminum Prints

Corrugated
Plastic
Sign Kit

Venetian 
Market Umbrella

Galleria
A-frame

Challenger 
Checkerboard Panels 

Umbrella
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